Ontario Tech () -vs- Ottawa ()
2/20/2026 at Ottawa

Date: 2/20/2026 Goals By Period 2 3  Total
_?II:;: Zg?PM Ontario Tech 0 0 0
Atten_dance: 161 Ottawa 2 1 4
Location: Ottawa ONT:
OTT: Max Grondin (2); Peter Stratis (1); Mitch Martin (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type ONT OTT
1st 14:40 oTT Mitch Martin Alexis Daviault, Anson McMaster EV 0 1
2nd  3:09 oTT Peter Stratis Andrew Belchamber, Alexis Daviault EV 0 2
2nd  4:41 oTT Max Grondin Anson McMaster, EV 0 3
3rd 10:07 oTT Max Grondin Lucas Veilleux, Nicolas Bilodeau EV 0 4
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st ONT Braiden Koran 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 6:41 PP
1st ONT Kyloe Ellis 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 17:33 PP
2nd ONT Alex Papaspyropoulos 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 5:30 PP
2nd oTT Max Grondin 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 13:06 PP
2nd oTT Christopher Barlas 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 15:57 PP
3rd ONT Ben Roode 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 1:42 PP
3rd oTT Max Grondin 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:33
3rd ONT Alex Park 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:33
MISCONDU
3rd ONT Nolan Ford 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 12:24
3rd ONT Nolan Ford 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR  12:24




Ontario Tech 0

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Alex Park

Kyle Leonard
Duston Hutton
Alex Bradshaw
Matt Wisener

Ben Roode

Justin Svenson
Zachary Marquis
Nolan Ling
Ludovic Dufort
Alex Papaspyropoulos
Nathan Poole
Ishan Mittoo
Edouard Gauthier
Beckett Langkow
Jeremy Michaud
Kyloe Ellis

Nolan Ford
Gabriel Bernier
Braiden Koran

o

2-12

1-2

Ottawa 4

Pos

Totals

Player

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO|M

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOoOOoO Oo|(r
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

7-22

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Cam Gauvreau
Christopher Barlas
William Provost
Tommy Bouchard
Loic Prud'Homme
Peter Stratis

Anson McMaster
Marc-Antoine Seguin
Zach Dietz

Elliot Dutil

Lucas Veilleux

Mitch Martin

Alexis Daviault
Zach Giroux

Alexis Bonefon

Max Grondin
Nicolas Bilodeau
Andrew Belchamber
Franky Lapenna
Maxime Seguin

o

Totals

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c Mins

AlOOOONOOOH OO OOOHOOOOOoO|IM

Tota

NjoOoorr oooNOFrr OOONOOOOO OoO|(>»

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Ottawa Goalkeeping
Ottawa Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

35 Edouard Gauthier
37 Beckett Langkow 0:00

L 60:00

10

23

31 Zach Dietz 0:00
90 Franky Lapenna W  60:00

19

Totals

Ao H(PO
oo o

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

DO O |

N|O NN

10

oo ©o|o

23

Totals

Ottawa Faceoffs

oo o

|00 O |~

Ul |1 ON

(O O|W

oo ©o|o

19



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP OTT
0-0

0-1

0-1 PP OTT
0-1 PP ONT
0-1 PP ONT
0-1 PP ONT
0-1

0-2

0-3

0-3 PP OTT
0-3

0-3 PP OTT
0-3

0-3 PP ONT
0-3 PP ONT
0-3 PP ONT
0-3 PP ONT
0-3 PP ONT
0-3 PP ONT
0-3

0-3 PP OTT
0-3

0-4

0-4

0-4

0-4

0-4 PP ONT
0-4 PP ONT
0-4

0-4

0-4

0-4

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[06:41] Penalty on Braiden Koran ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[06:41] Start power play for OTT.

[14:40] GOAL by OTT Mitch Martin (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Alexis Daviault and Anson McMaster, On ice for OTT: , On ice for
ONT: , goal number 1 for season.

Ontario Tech 0, Ottawa 1
[17:33] Penalty on Kyloe Ellis ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[17:33] Start power play for OTT.

Period #2 Plays

[1 Braiden Koran (ONT) penalty complete.
[1 Kyloe Ellis (ONT) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for OTT.

[03:09] GOAL by OTT Peter Stratis, Assist by Andrew Belchamber and Alexis Daviault, On ice for OTT: , On ice for ONT: ,
goal number 1 for season.

Ontario Tech 0, Ottawa 2

[04:41] GOAL by OTT Max Grondin, Assist by Anson McMaster, On ice for OTT: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season.
Ontario Tech 0, Ottawa 3

[05:30] Penalty on Alex Papaspyropoulos ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[05:30] Start power play for OTT.

[13:06] Penalty on Max Grondin OTT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[13:06] End power play for OTT.

[15:57] Penalty on Christopher Barlas OTT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[15:57] Start power play for ONT.

Period #3 Plays

[1 Alex Papaspyropoulos (ONT) penalty complete.

[]1 Start power play for ONT.

[1 Max Grondin (OTT) penalty complete.

[1 Christopher Barlas (OTT) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for ONT.

[01:42] Penalty on Ben Roode ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
[01:42] Start power play for OTT.

[10:07] GOAL by OTT Max Grondin, Assist by Lucas Veilleux and Nicolas Bilodeau, On ice for OTT: , On ice for ONT: , goal
number 2 for season.

Ontario Tech 0, Ottawa 4

[10:33] Penalty on Max Grondin OTT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[10:33] Penalty on Alex Park ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[12:24] Penalty on Nolan Ford ONT 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
[12:24] Penalty on Justin Svenson ONT 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Ben Roode (ONT) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for OTT.

[1 Max Grondin (OTT) penalty complete.

[1 Alex Park (ONT) penalty complete.

[1 Nolan Ford (ONT) penalty complete.

[1 Justin Svenson (ONT) penalty complete.



