

Ontario Tech () -vs- Ottawa ()
2/20/2026 at Ottawa

Date: 2/20/2026
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 2:21
Attendance: 161
Location: Ottawa

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ontario Tech	0	0	0	0
Ottawa	1	2	1	4

ONT:
OTT: Max Grondin (2); Peter Stratis (1); Mitch Martin (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	ONT	OTT
1st	14:40	OTT	Mitch Martin	Alexis Daviault, Anson McMaster	EV	0	1
2nd	3:09	OTT	Peter Stratis	Andrew Belchamber, Alexis Daviault	EV	0	2
2nd	4:41	OTT	Max Grondin	Anson McMaster,	EV	0	3
3rd	10:07	OTT	Max Grondin	Lucas Veilleux, Nicolas Bilodeau	EV	0	4

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	ONT	Braiden Koran	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	6:41	PP
1st	ONT	Kyloe Ellis	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	17:33	PP
2nd	ONT	Alex Papaspyropoulos	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	5:30	PP
2nd	OTT	Max Grondin	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	13:06	PP
2nd	OTT	Christopher Barlas	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	15:57	PP
3rd	ONT	Ben Roode	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	1:42	PP
3rd	OTT	Max Grondin	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:33	
3rd	ONT	Alex Park	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:33	
3rd	ONT	Nolan Ford	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDUCT	12:24	
3rd	ONT	Nolan Ford	02:00	CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MINOR	12:24	

Individual

Ontario Tech 0

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Alex Park	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Kyle Leonard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Duston Hutton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Alex Bradshaw	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Matt Wisener	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Ben Roode	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Justin Svenson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Zachary Marquis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Nolan Ling	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Ludovic Dufort	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Alex Papispyropoulos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Nathan Poole	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Ishan Mittoo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Edouard Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Beckett Langkow	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Jeremy Michaud	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Kyloe Ellis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	72	Nolan Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	88	Gabriel Bernier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Braiden Koran	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	Totals		0	0-0	7-22	0							

Ottawa 4

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Cam Gauvreau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Christopher Barlas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	William Provost	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Tommy Bouchard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Loïc Prud'Homme	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Peter Stratis	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Anson McMaster	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Marc-Antoine Seguin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Zach Dietz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Elliot Dutil	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Lucas Veilleux	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	59	Mitch Martin	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Alexis Daviault	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Zach Giroux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Alexis Bonefon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	84	Max Grondin	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	85	Nicolas Bilodeau	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Andrew Belchamber	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	90	Franky Lapenna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Maxime Seguin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	Totals		4	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Total
35	Edouard Gauthier	L	60:00	4 0	6	7	10	0	0	23
37	Beckett Langkow		0:00	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals				4 0	6	7	10	0	0	23

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

Ottawa Goalkeeping

Ottawa Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Total
31	Zach Dietz		0:00	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0
90	Franky Lapenna	W	60:00	0 0	8	5	6	0	0	19
Totals				0 0	8	5	6	0	0	19

Ottawa Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
Period #1 Plays		
0-0		[06:41] Penalty on Braiden Koran ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP OTT	[06:41] Start power play for OTT.
0-0		[14:40] GOAL by OTT Mitch Martin (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Alexis Daviault and Anson McMaster, On ice for OTT: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season.
Ontario Tech 0, Ottawa 1		
0-1		[17:33] Penalty on Kylee Ellis ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP OTT	[17:33] Start power play for OTT.
Period #2 Plays		
0-1	PP ONT	[] Braiden Koran (ONT) penalty complete.
0-1	PP ONT	[] Kylee Ellis (ONT) penalty complete.
0-1	PP ONT	[] End power play for OTT.
0-1		[03:09] GOAL by OTT Peter Stratis, Assist by Andrew Belchamber and Alexis Daviault, On ice for OTT: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season.
Ontario Tech 0, Ottawa 2		
0-2		[04:41] GOAL by OTT Max Grondin, Assist by Anson McMaster, On ice for OTT: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season.
Ontario Tech 0, Ottawa 3		
0-3		[05:30] Penalty on Alex Papaspyropoulos ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-3	PP OTT	[05:30] Start power play for OTT.
0-3		[13:06] Penalty on Max Grondin OTT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-3	PP OTT	[13:06] End power play for OTT.
0-3		[15:57] Penalty on Christopher Barlas OTT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-3	PP ONT	[15:57] Start power play for ONT.
Period #3 Plays		
0-3	PP ONT	[] Alex Papaspyropoulos (ONT) penalty complete.
0-3	PP ONT	[] Start power play for ONT.
0-3	PP ONT	[] Max Grondin (OTT) penalty complete.
0-3	PP ONT	[] Christopher Barlas (OTT) penalty complete.
0-3	PP ONT	[] End power play for ONT.
0-3		[01:42] Penalty on Ben Roode ONT 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
0-3	PP OTT	[01:42] Start power play for OTT.
0-3		[10:07] GOAL by OTT Max Grondin, Assist by Lucas Veilleux and Nicolas Bilodeau, On ice for OTT: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 2 for season.
Ontario Tech 0, Ottawa 4		
0-4		[10:33] Penalty on Max Grondin OTT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-4		[10:33] Penalty on Alex Park ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-4		[12:24] Penalty on Nolan Ford ONT 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
0-4		[12:24] Penalty on Justin Svenson ONT 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND.
Period #0 Plays		
0-4	PP ONT	[] Ben Roode (ONT) penalty complete.
0-4	PP ONT	[] End power play for OTT.
0-4		[] Max Grondin (OTT) penalty complete.
0-4		[] Alex Park (ONT) penalty complete.
0-4		[] Nolan Ford (ONT) penalty complete.
0-4		[] Justin Svenson (ONT) penalty complete.